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Cross-Country Skiing
Ziano di Fiemme (ITA)
Junior Mixed Team Sprint Free - Final

SAT 20 SEP 2025

Results

FIS Roller Ski World Cup

20 SEP 2025 / Ziano di Fiemme (ITA) / 2061

Start Time 14:02
End Time 14:33

Junior Mixed Team Sprint Free Final
 

RANK

BIB NSA

 

TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND  

1 2 SWE - SWEDEN 28:31.86 0.00

HOLMBERG Johanna2-1 5:09.8 4 5:09.8 4 14:43.3 1 4:55.5 1 24:04.7 2 5:02.5 2

JUTTERDAL Ville2-2 9:47.8 2 4:38.0 =5 19:02.2 1 4:18.9 1 28:31.86 1 4:27.16 1

2 3 NOR - NORWAY 28:39.28 +7.42

LIA Emilie Ruud3-1 5:08.8 3 5:08.8 3 14:43.8 2 4:56.3 2 24:04.2 1 5:00.5 1

HANSEN Mattis3-2 9:47.5 1 4:38.7 9 19:03.7 2 4:19.9 3 28:39.28 2 4:35.08 2

3 4 ITA - ITALY I 29:10.66 +38.80

INVERNIZZI Maria4-1 5:08.5 2 5:08.5 2 14:52.8 4 5:04.6 5 24:34.1 3 5:21.5 6

EPIS Stefano4-2 9:48.2 =3 4:39.7 11 19:12.6 3 4:19.8 2 29:10.66 3 4:36.56 3

4 10 SLO - SLOVENIA 29:23.91 +52.05

KASTELEC Mija10-1 5:10.2 5 5:10.2 5 14:53.1 5 5:04.4 4 24:44.1 5 5:17.1 4

BERDAJS Jaka10-2 9:48.7 =5 4:38.5 8 19:27.0 5 4:33.9 8 29:23.91 4 4:39.81 4

5 6 UKR - UKRAINE II 29:25.91 +54.05

KONYK Anastasiia6-1 5:11.7 8 5:11.7 8 14:55.4 6 5:05.9 6 24:43.3 4 5:16.9 3

MIHAL Yehor6-2 9:49.5 9 4:37.8 4 19:26.4 4 4:31.0 6 29:25.91 5 4:42.61 6

6 1 UKR - UKRAINE I 29:30.86 +59.00

SHKATULA Sofiia1-1 5:08.1 1 5:08.1 1 14:52.4 3 5:03.0 3 24:48.2 6 5:20.7 5

TESELSKYI Nazarii1-2 9:49.4 8 4:41.3 12 19:27.5 6 4:35.1 9 29:30.86 6 4:42.66 7

7 5 LAT - LATVIA I 29:38.43 +1:06.57

KAPARKALEJA Linda5-1 5:11.0 7 5:11.0 7 15:01.5 7 5:12.4 8 24:58.0 7 5:24.0 7

BILANS Bruno5-2 9:49.1 7 4:38.1 7 19:34.0 8 4:32.5 7 29:38.43 7 4:40.43 5

8 11 ITA - ITALY II *29:50.04 +1:18.18

INVERNIZZI Aurora11-1 5:24.5 11 5:24.5 11 15:10.3 9 5:06.3 7 25:05.3 8 5:24.4 8

SARTORI Federico11-2 10:04.0 12 4:39.5 10 19:40.9 9 4:30.6 5 29:50.04 8 4:44.74 8

9 12 LAT - LATVIA II 30:20.47 +1:48.61

DJATKOVICA Martine12-1 5:10.7 6 5:10.7 6 15:05.5 8 5:16.8 9 25:22.8 9 5:52.5 11

SKUJINS Valts12-2 9:48.7 =5 4:38.0 =5 19:30.3 7 4:24.8 4 30:20.47 9 4:57.67 11

10 8 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN II 30:49.91 +2:18.05

KUSSAINOVA Leila8-1 5:14.8 10 5:14.8 10 15:18.7 10 5:30.5 11 25:59.4 10 5:47.6 9

KOZLOV Vadim8-2 9:48.2 =3 4:33.4 1 20:11.8 10 4:53.1 12 30:49.91 10 4:50.51 9

11 7 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN I *31:04.48 +2:32.62

VADUTOVA Yevgeniya7-1 5:27.3 12 5:27.3 12 15:29.2 12 5:26.5 10 26:07.7 11 5:49.8 10

TOTANOV Aubakir7-2 10:02.7 11 4:35.4 2 20:17.9 12 4:48.7 11 31:04.48 11 4:56.78 10
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Cross-Country Skiing
Ziano di Fiemme (ITA)
Junior Mixed Team Sprint Free - Final

SAT 20 SEP 2025

Results

FIS Roller Ski World Cup

20 SEP 2025 / Ziano di Fiemme (ITA) / 2061

Start Time 14:02
End Time 14:33

Junior Mixed Team Sprint Free Final
 

RANK

BIB NSA

 

TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND  

12 9 CRO - CROATIA 31:38.06 +3:06.20

BUREK SVETEC Sara9-1 5:13.2 9 5:13.2 9 15:29.1 11 5:39.2 12 26:15.8 12 6:00.3 12

PELKO Ivano9-2 9:49.9 10 4:36.7 3 20:15.5 11 4:46.4 10 31:38.06 12 5:22.26 12

Jury Decision

False Start - 15s time penalty

ITALY II ITA ICR 352.4.3 - Time penalty for wrong exchange in team sprint
KAZAKHSTAN I KAZ ICR 352.4.3 - Time penalty for wrong exchange in team sprint

skating in exchange zone

SLOVENIA SLO ICR 352.6 - Verbal reprimand
KAZAKHSTAN I KAZ ICR 352.6 - Verbal reprimand
CROATIA CRO ICR 352.6 - Verbal reprimand

WEATHER SNOW CONDITION
TEMPERATURES COMPETITORS / NSA

AIR SNOW ENTRIES RANKED LAP DNF DSQ DNS NPS DQB

Overcast 26.2°C 24 / 8 24 / 8 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0

Jury Information Course Information

FIS ROLLER SKI COORDINATOR NIKLASS Martins (FIS) NAME Tracciato 2,5km - Ziano di Fiemme

FIS TECHNICAL DELEGATE REMB Ludvig (SWE) HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 14m

FIS TECHNICAL DELEGATE ASSISTANT MELEC MLINARIC Lorena (CRO) MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16m

CHIEF OF COMPETITION MICHEL Rainer (ITA) TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 96m

NATIONAL TD ROSA Anna (ITA) LENGTH OF LAP 2240m

NUMBER OF LAPS 3x2

Legend
= Equal sign indicates that two or more

competitors share the same rank
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

DQB Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviour DSQ Disqualified ICR International Competition Rules

LAP Lapped NSA NSA Code

 


